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                      Fechamento dos Lotes (Resumo) 
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                  LOTE                               QUANTIDADE                           VALORES NEGOCIADOS 
        NR.    Municipio        UF      Ofertado   Negociado      Sobra     %         Abertura   Fech.   Vl.Operação 
       1       AGUDO            RS      873.930,0   873.930,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,7300   637.968,90 
       2       BAGE             RS       71.376,0    71.376,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6440    45.966,14 
       3       BAGE             RS       31.021,0    31.021,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,6500    20.163,65 
       4       BAGE             RS       34.965,0    34.965,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5503    0,5505    19.248,23 
       5       CACEQUI          RS      108.975,0   108.975,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6100    66.474,75 
       6       CACHOEIRA DO SUL RS            0,0         0,0         0,0   0,00%       0,0000    0,0000         0,00 
       7       CACHOEIRA DO SUL RS      274.442,0   274.442,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6840   187.718,33 
       8       CACHOEIRA DO SUL RS      144.158,0   144.158,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5503    0,6800    98.027,44 
       9       CACHOEIRA DO SUL RS       22.810,0    22.810,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,6610    15.077,41 
       10      CACHOEIRA DO SUL RS      302.313,0   302.313,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5503    0,6670   201.642,77 
       11      CACHOEIRA DO SUL RS       24.000,0    24.000,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6600    15.840,00 
       12      CACHOEIRA DO SUL RS      403.008,0   403.008,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6600   265.985,28 
       13      CAMAQUA          RS      462.772,0   462.772,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,6960   322.089,31 
       14      CAMAQUA          RS      184.133,0   184.133,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,6945   127.880,37 
       15      CAMAQUA          RS       15.350,0    15.350,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,6810    10.453,35 
       16      CAMAQUA          RS       10.900,0    10.900,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,6830     7.444,70 
       17      ELDORADO DO SUL  RS      211.184,0   211.184,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4332    0,6450   136.213,68 
       18      FAXINAL DO       RS      528.286,0   528.286,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,5830   307.990,74 
       19      FAXINAL DO       RS            0,0         0,0         0,0   0,00%       0,0000    0,0000         0,00 
       20      JULIO DE         RS      269.732,0   269.732,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6800   183.417,76 
       21      JULIO DE         RS       59.458,0    59.458,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5774    0,6830    40.609,81 
       22      JULIO DE         RS    1.000.000,0 1.000.000,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6825   682.500,00 
       23      JULIO DE         RS       52.965,0    52.965,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6600    34.956,90 
       24      JULIO DE         RS       26.210,0    26.210,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,6520    17.088,92 
       25      JULIO DE         RS        8.315,0     8.315,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5058    0,6500     5.404,75 
       26      JULIO DE         RS    1.000.000,0 1.000.000,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6830   683.000,00 
       27      PELOTAS          RS       39.150,0    39.150,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6220    24.351,30 
       28      PELOTAS          RS            0,0         0,0         0,0   0,00%       0,0000    0,0000         0,00 
       29      PELOTAS          RS            0,0         0,0         0,0   0,00%       0,0000    0,0000         0,00 
       30      PELOTAS          RS            0,0         0,0         0,0   0,00%       0,0000    0,0000         0,00 
       31      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       10.810,0    10.810,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4422    0,6800     7.350,80 
       32      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       90.675,0    90.675,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5232    0,6800    61.659,00 
       33      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       13.100,0    13.100,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5309    0,6550     8.580,50 
       34      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       43.654,0    43.654,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6860    29.946,64 
       35      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       13.036,0    13.036,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5503    0,6830     8.903,59 
       36      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       23.520,0    23.520,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5406    0,6660    15.664,32 
       37      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       12.810,0    12.810,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5212    0,6510     8.339,31 
       38      PORTO ALEGRE     RS        4.180,0     4.180,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5503    0,6810     2.846,58 
       39      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       13.800,0    13.800,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5309    0,6710     9.259,80 
       40      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       30.680,0    30.680,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6830    20.954,44 
       41      PORTO ALEGRE     RS      379.616,0   379.616,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5503    0,6770   257.000,03 
       42      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       17.400,0    17.400,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6800    11.832,00 
       43      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       19.340,0    19.340,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4787    0,6600    12.764,40 
       44      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       39.680,0    39.680,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4864    0,6650    26.387,20 



       45      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       30.760,0    30.760,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4691    0,6620    20.363,12 
       46      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       20.990,0    20.990,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5058    0,6600    13.853,40 
       47      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       20.260,0    20.260,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5038    0,6500    13.169,00 
       48      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       78.010,0    78.010,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5135    0,6450    50.316,45 
       49      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       19.660,0    19.660,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5426    0,6620    13.014,92 
       50      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       12.780,0    12.780,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5406    0,6620     8.460,36 
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       51      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       14.390,0    14.390,0         0,0 100,00%       0,3761    0,5000     7.195,00 
       52      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       15.770,0    15.770,0         0,0 100,00%       0,3955    0,6350    10.013,95 
       53      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       50.927,0    50.927,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4052    0,6100    31.065,47 
       54      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       16.590,0    16.590,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5058    0,6100    10.119,90 
       55      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       12.400,0    12.400,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4332    0,6620     8.208,80 
       56      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       16.790,0    16.790,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5058    0,6625    11.123,38 
       57      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       16.310,0    16.310,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4032    0,6612    10.784,17 
       58      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       37.110,0    37.110,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4961    0,6626    24.589,09 
       59      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       22.830,0    22.830,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4787    0,6637    15.152,27 
       60      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       36.450,0    36.450,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4879    0,6638    24.195,51 
       61      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       11.030,0    11.030,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4323    0,6630     7.312,89 
       62      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       16.200,0    16.200,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4711    0,6600    10.692,00 
       63      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       10.490,0    10.490,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4517    0,6630     6.954,87 
       64      PORTO ALEGRE     RS       17.040,0    17.040,0         0,0 100,00%       0,4226    0,6627    11.292,41 
       65      PORTO ALEGRE     RS      113.610,0   113.610,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5503    0,6745    76.629,95 
       66      RESTINGA SECA    RS      416.420,0   416.420,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5503    0,6650   276.919,30 
       67      RIO GRANDE       RS      209.500,0   209.500,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6630   138.898,50 
       68      ROSARIO DO SUL   RS        8.700,0     8.700,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,5600     4.872,00 
       69      ROSARIO DO SUL   RS        4.350,0     4.350,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6810     2.962,35 
       70      SÃO GABRIEL      RS       17.400,0    17.400,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6800    11.832,00 
       71      SAO GABRIEL      RS       73.496,0    73.496,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,7210    52.990,62 
       72      TRIUNFO          RS      231.610,0   231.610,0         0,0 100,00%       0,5600    0,6620   153.325,82 
       Total Geral :                  8.423.627,0 8.423.627,0         0,0 100,00%                        5.665.310,60 
                                Preço Minimo        0,0000          Media Simples           0,6130 
                                Preço Máximo        0,7300          Media Ponderada         0,6726 
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                                                    Produto                                               Vl.Operação   Bolsa 
          Nome                Cidade        UF                    Abert. Fecham.    Ofertada    Negociada 
       1  COOP. AGRIC. MISTA  AGUDO        RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,7300   873.930,0 
                                                                                                873.930,0    637.968,90BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                873.930,0    637.968,90        100,00% 
       2  CESA 01             BAGE         RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6440    71.376,0 
                                                                                                 71.376,0     45.966,14BIMU    100,00% 
                                                                                                 71.376,0     45.966,14        100,00% 
       3  CESA 01             BAGE         RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,6500    31.021,0 
                                                                                                 31.021,0     20.163,65BIMU    100,00% 
                                                                                                 31.021,0     20.163,65        100,00% 
       4  CESA 01             BAGE         RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5503  0,5505    34.965,0 
                                                                                                 34.965,0     19.248,23BIMU    100,00% 
                                                                                                 34.965,0     19.248,23        100,00% 
       5  SERAFIN E FILHO LTDACACEQUI      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6100   108.975,0 
                                                                                                108.975,0     66.474,75BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                108.975,0     66.474,75        100,00% 
       6  COOP AGRIC          CACHOEIRA DO RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,0000  0,0000         0,0 
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00        Cannot  
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00                 
       7  CESA 04             CACHOEIRA DO RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6840   274.442,0 
                                                                                                274.442,0    187.718,33BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                274.442,0    187.718,33        100,00% 
       8  CESA 04             CACHOEIRA DO RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5503  0,6800   144.158,0 
                                                                                                144.158,0     98.027,44BBM_UB  100,00% 
                                                                                                144.158,0     98.027,44        100,00% 
       9  CESA 04             CACHOEIRA DO RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,6610    22.810,0 
                                                                                                 22.810,0     15.077,41BBM_UB  100,00% 
                                                                                                 22.810,0     15.077,41        100,00% 
       10 CESA 04             CACHOEIRA DO RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5503  0,6670   302.313,0 
                                                                                                302.313,0    201.642,77BIMU    100,00% 
                                                                                                302.313,0    201.642,77        100,00% 
       11 CESA 04             CACHOEIRA DO RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6600    24.000,0 
                                                                                                 24.000,0     15.840,00BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 24.000,0     15.840,00        100,00% 
       12 CESA 04             CACHOEIRA DO RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6600   403.008,0 
                                                                                                403.008,0    265.985,28BBM_RS  100,00% 
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                                                                                                403.008,0    265.985,28        100,00% 
       13 CESA 01             CAMAQUA      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,6960   462.772,0 
                                                                                                462.772,0    322.089,31BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                462.772,0    322.089,31        100,00% 
       14 CESA 01             CAMAQUA      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,6945   184.133,0 
                                                                                                184.133,0    127.880,37BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                184.133,0    127.880,37        100,00% 
       15 CESA 01             CAMAQUA      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,6810    15.350,0 
                                                                                                 15.350,0     10.453,35BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 15.350,0     10.453,35        100,00% 
       16 CESA 02             CAMAQUA      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,6830    10.900,0 
                                                                                                 10.900,0      7.444,70BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 10.900,0      7.444,70        100,00% 
       17 COOP REG AGRIC M    ELDORADO DO  RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4332  0,6450   211.184,0 
                                                                                                211.184,0    136.213,68BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                211.184,0    136.213,68        100,00% 
       18 CEREAIS FAXINELENSE FAXINAL DO   RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,5830   528.286,0 
                                                                                                528.286,0    307.990,74BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                528.286,0    307.990,74        100,00% 
       19 COOPSIL-            FAXINAL DO   RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,0000  0,0000         0,0 
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00        Cannot  
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00                 
       20 CESA                JULIO DE     RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6800   269.732,0 
                                                                                                269.732,0    183.417,76BCMCO   100,00% 
                                                                                                269.732,0    183.417,76        100,00% 
       21 CESA                JULIO DE     RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5774  0,6830    59.458,0 
                                                                                                 59.458,0     40.609,81BIMU    100,00% 
                                                                                                 59.458,0     40.609,81        100,00% 
       22 CESA                JULIO DE     RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6825 1.000.000,0 
                                                                                               1.000.000,    682.500,00BBM_UB  100,00% 
                                                                                               1.000.000,    682.500,00        100,00% 
       23 CESA                JULIO DE     RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6600    52.965,0 
                                                                                                 52.965,0     34.956,90BCMM    100,00% 
                                                                                                 52.965,0     34.956,90        100,00% 
       24 CESA                JULIO DE     RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,6520    26.210,0 
                                                                                                 26.210,0     17.088,92BCMM    100,00% 
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                                                                                                 26.210,0     17.088,92        100,00% 
       25 CESA                JULIO DE     RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5058  0,6500     8.315,0 
                                                                                                  8.315,0      5.404,75BCMM    100,00% 
                                                                                                  8.315,0      5.404,75        100,00% 
       26 CESA                JULIO DE     RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6830 1.000.000,0 
                                                                                               1.000.000,    683.000,00BCMCO   100,00% 
                                                                                               1.000.000,    683.000,00        100,00% 
       27 JOSAPAR-JOAQUIM     PELOTAS      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6220    39.150,0 
                                                                                                 39.150,0     24.351,30BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 39.150,0     24.351,30        100,00% 
       28 ENGENHO SAO BENTO LTPELOTAS      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,0000  0,0000         0,0 
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00        Cannot  
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00                 
       29 ENGENHO SAO BENTO LTPELOTAS      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,0000  0,0000         0,0 
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00        Cannot  
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00                 
       30 ENGENHO SAO BENTO LTPELOTAS      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,0000  0,0000         0,0 
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00        Cannot  
                                                                                                      0,0          0,00                 
       31 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4422  0,6800    10.810,0 
                                                                                                 10.810,0      7.350,80BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 10.810,0      7.350,80        100,00% 
       32 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5232  0,6800    90.675,0 
                                                                                                 90.675,0     61.659,00BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 90.675,0     61.659,00        100,00% 
       33 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5309  0,6550    13.100,0 
                                                                                                 13.100,0      8.580,50BNM     100,00% 
                                                                                                 13.100,0      8.580,50        100,00% 
       34 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6860    43.654,0 
                                                                                                 43.654,0     29.946,64BNM     100,00% 
                                                                                                 43.654,0     29.946,64        100,00% 
       35 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5503  0,6830    13.036,0 
                                                                                                 13.036,0      8.903,59BNM     100,00% 
                                                                                                 13.036,0      8.903,59        100,00% 
       36 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5406  0,6660    23.520,0 
                                                                                                 23.520,0     15.664,32BNM     100,00% 
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                                                                                                 23.520,0     15.664,32        100,00% 
       37 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5212  0,6510    12.810,0 
                                                                                                 12.810,0      8.339,31BNM     100,00% 
                                                                                                 12.810,0      8.339,31        100,00% 
       38 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5503  0,6810     4.180,0 
                                                                                                  4.180,0      2.846,58BNM     100,00% 
                                                                                                  4.180,0      2.846,58        100,00% 
       39 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5309  0,6710    13.800,0 
                                                                                                 13.800,0      9.259,80BNM     100,00% 
                                                                                                 13.800,0      9.259,80        100,00% 
       40 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6830    30.680,0 
                                                                                                 30.680,0     20.954,44BNM     100,00% 
                                                                                                 30.680,0     20.954,44        100,00% 
       41 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5503  0,6770   379.616,0 
                                                                                                379.616,0    257.000,03BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                379.616,0    257.000,03        100,00% 
       42 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6800    17.400,0 
                                                                                                 17.400,0     11.832,00BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 17.400,0     11.832,00        100,00% 
       43 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4787  0,6600    19.340,0 
                                                                                                 19.340,0     12.764,40BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 19.340,0     12.764,40        100,00% 
       44 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4864  0,6650    39.680,0 
                                                                                                 39.680,0     26.387,20BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 39.680,0     26.387,20        100,00% 
       45 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4691  0,6620    30.760,0 
                                                                                                 30.760,0     20.363,12BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 30.760,0     20.363,12        100,00% 
       46 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5058  0,6600    20.990,0 
                                                                                                 20.990,0     13.853,40BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 20.990,0     13.853,40        100,00% 
       47 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5038  0,6500    20.260,0 
                                                                                                 20.260,0     13.169,00BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 20.260,0     13.169,00        100,00% 
       48 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5135  0,6450    78.010,0 
                                                                                                 78.010,0     50.316,45BBM_RS  100,00% 
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                                                                                                 78.010,0     50.316,45        100,00% 
       49 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5426  0,6620    19.660,0 
                                                                                                 19.660,0     13.014,92BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 19.660,0     13.014,92        100,00% 
       50 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5406  0,6620    12.780,0 
                                                                                                 12.780,0      8.460,36BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 12.780,0      8.460,36        100,00% 
       51 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,3761  0,5000    14.390,0 
                                                                                                 14.390,0      7.195,00BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 14.390,0      7.195,00        100,00% 
       52 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,3955  0,6350    15.770,0 
                                                                                                 15.770,0     10.013,95BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 15.770,0     10.013,95        100,00% 
       53 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4052  0,6100    50.927,0 
                                                                                                 50.927,0     31.065,47BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 50.927,0     31.065,47        100,00% 
       54 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5058  0,6100    16.590,0 
                                                                                                 16.590,0     10.119,90BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 16.590,0     10.119,90        100,00% 
       55 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4332  0,6620    12.400,0 
                                                                                                 12.400,0      8.208,80BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 12.400,0      8.208,80        100,00% 
       56 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5058  0,6625    16.790,0 
                                                                                                 16.790,0     11.123,38BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 16.790,0     11.123,38        100,00% 
       57 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4032  0,6612    16.310,0 
                                                                                                 16.310,0     10.784,17BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 16.310,0     10.784,17        100,00% 
       58 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4961  0,6626    37.110,0 
                                                                                                 37.110,0     24.589,09BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 37.110,0     24.589,09        100,00% 
       59 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4787  0,6637    22.830,0 
                                                                                                 22.830,0     15.152,27BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 22.830,0     15.152,27        100,00% 
       60 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4879  0,6638    36.450,0 
                                                                                                 36.450,0     24.195,51BBM_RS  100,00% 
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                                                                                                 36.450,0     24.195,51        100,00% 
       61 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4323  0,6630    11.030,0 
                                                                                                 11.030,0      7.312,89BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 11.030,0      7.312,89        100,00% 
       62 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4711  0,6600    16.200,0 
                                                                                                 16.200,0     10.692,00BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 16.200,0     10.692,00        100,00% 
       63 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4517  0,6630    10.490,0 
                                                                                                 10.490,0      6.954,87BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 10.490,0      6.954,87        100,00% 
       64 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,4226  0,6627    17.040,0 
                                                                                                 17.040,0     11.292,41BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 17.040,0     11.292,41        100,00% 
       65 CESA 28             PORTO ALEGRE RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5503  0,6745   113.610,0 
                                                                                                113.610,0     76.629,95BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                113.610,0     76.629,95        100,00% 
       66 IRMAOS NIEMEYER E CIRESTINGA SECARS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5503  0,6650   416.420,0 
                                                                                                416.420,0    276.919,30BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                416.420,0    276.919,30        100,00% 
       67 CESA 03             RIO GRANDE   RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6630   209.500,0 
                                                                                                209.500,0    138.898,50BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                209.500,0    138.898,50        100,00% 
       68 CEREALISTA IPE LTDA ROSARIO DO SURS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,5600     8.700,0 
                                                                                                  8.700,0      4.872,00BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                  8.700,0      4.872,00        100,00% 
       69 COOP AGRIC. DE      ROSARIO DO SURS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6810     4.350,0 
                                                                                                  4.350,0      2.962,35BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                  4.350,0      2.962,35        100,00% 
       70 MARQUETTO DEFENSIVO SÃO GABRIEL  RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6800    17.400,0 
                                                                                                 17.400,0     11.832,00BBM_RS  100,00% 
                                                                                                 17.400,0     11.832,00        100,00% 
       71 CESA-CIA ESTADUAL DESAO GABRIEL  RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,7210    73.496,0 
                                                                                                 73.496,0     52.990,62BMS     100,00% 
                                                                                                 73.496,0     52.990,62        100,00% 
       72 CEREALISTA          TRIUNFO      RS ARROZ EM CASCA       0,5600  0,6620   231.610,0 
                                                                                                231.610,0    153.325,82BMS     100,00% 
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                                                                                                231.610,0    153.325,82        100,00% 
      Quantidade Ofertada RS  8.423.627,0                         Valor da Operação                           P.M.P.A. ..:     0,5464 
      Quantidade Negociada ...8.423.627,0                                 5.665.310,60                        P.M.P.F. ..:     0,6726 
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                       4.413.950,0      2.960.927,31     0,5415      0,6708  BBM_RS 
      1G 
      1E                 108.975,0         66.474,75     0,5600      0,6100  BBM_RS 
      1G               1.166.968,0        795.604,85     0,5585      0,6818  BBM_UB 
      1G               1.269.732,0        866.417,76     0,5600      0,6824  BCMCO 
      1G                  87.490,0         57.450,57     0,5496      0,6567  BCMM 
      1G                 499.133,0        327.630,61     0,5544      0,6564  BIMU 
      1G                 722.599,0        486.309,57     0,5250      0,6730  BMS 
      1G                 154.780,0        104.495,18     0,5477      0,6751  BNM 
        8.423.627,0    8.423.627,0      5.665.310,60     0,5464      0,6726 


